
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name City of Gainesville - Procurement Division

Bid Number RFP-RECP-210008-DM-0-2021/DM

Bid Name Open/Close and Cleaning Restroom for City Parks and Facilities

Bid Due Date 02/01/2021 15:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

2 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 
Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Contractors Enterprises, Inc.  02/01/2021 1903 High Rd,
Tallahassee, FL, 32303  $93549.48 RFP Submittal Response 

Updated 

2 . A & Associates Inc. 01/25/2021 951 Sansburys Way,
West Palm Beach, FL, 33411  $50.00 1.00 RFP Submittal Response 


